mg T :
J,

Dimension
mm

21
25
30
35
39
45

Paint accessories | Brushes

NOELLE Round brush with China bristles

Ring brush, industrial standard

Round design

Pure, black China bristle, with double plastic support band in the nickel ring. With wooden handle.

Characteristics

Shape: Round

Model

Paint brush
Paint brush
Paint brush
Paint brush
Paint brush
Paint brush

Article

W90A-70500002
W90A-70500012
W90A-70500022
W90A-70500032
W90A-70500042
W90A-70500051

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.
ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.

ERIKS UK

Tel: 01384 276659

Page 1/1

E-mail: tools.support@eriks.co.uk

PR1445334415362_EN_18.05.2024


http://shop.eriks.co.uk
mailto:tools.support@eriks.co.uk
http://shop.eriks.co.uk/en/searchterm/w90a-70500002?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.co.uk/en/searchterm/w90a-70500012?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.co.uk/en/searchterm/w90a-70500022?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.co.uk/en/searchterm/w90a-70500032?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.co.uk/en/searchterm/w90a-70500042?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.co.uk/en/searchterm/w90a-70500051?searchEriksPartno=true

