NOELLE Round brush with China bristles

Ring brush, industrial standard



Round design

Pure, black China bristle, with double plastic support band in the nickel ring. With wooden handle.

Characteristics

Shape: Round

Dimension	Model	Article
mm		
21	Paint brush	W90A-70500002
25	Paint brush	W90A-70500012
30	Paint brush	W90A-70500022
35	Paint brush	W90A-70500032
39	Paint brush	W90A-70500042
45	Paint brush	W90A-70500051

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice. ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.

E-mail: tools.support@eriks.co.uk

PR1445334415362_EN_18.05.2024